Okmulgee County Detention Center

DISCLAIMER:

The following information has been provided as a public service. Every reasonable effort has been made to assure the
accuracy of this data. However, the data being provided herein is intended for informational purposes only. No guarantee
is made as to the accuracy of the data and it should not be relied upon for any purpose other than general information.

THE FACILITY ASSUMES NO LIABILITY ARISING FROM USE OF THIS DATA. THE DATA IS PROVIDED WITHOUT
WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANT ABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

View Active Roster
Recently Released

Recently Booked

Last Name
Last Name
Active Roster
138 total inmate(s)
Click Here To Send An Inmate A Gift
Name Gender Age
BLACK, KEELY Female 48
ABERCROMBIE, SKYLAR Male 18
ADKINS, LAQUAY Male 27
AIRINGTON, NICKIE Male 46
Allen, baylee Female 21
ANHOLT, GUY Male 54
ARIAS, RAUL Male 37
AUSTIN, CHARLES Male 44

BARDIN, SHELBY Male 24


https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/Default.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/Default.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=last72
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/Default.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=first72
https://orders.tigercommissary.com/Services/SelectOnlineService.aspx?fId=34&fCode=okmulgee&stateAbbr=OK&stateName=Oklahoma
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391705
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391705
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391705
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377315
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377315
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377315
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=380056
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=380056
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=380056
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387660
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387660
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387660
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390930
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390930
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390930
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=374875
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=374875
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=374875
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391172
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391172
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391172
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=374865
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=374865
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=374865
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=380316
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=380316
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=380316

Name

barnett, amanda

Bates, Jay

BATISTE, KAREEM
BAUGHMAN, ROBERT
Baxendale, Kayle
BEASLEY, TRESSA
BOND, JOSELYN
BRIMER, JOSEPH
Brinkman, Ricky
broomhall, Michael
brown, kimiko

Brown, Samatha

Brown, Zane

Burks, Jordan

BURNEY, NATHANIEL
bush, nathan

Butler, Sarah

BYRD, BROCK
CAMPBELL, MARGARET
CARDENAS, ANTHONY
CASTILLO-FARRELL, DAMON
CHAMBERS, BRADEN
childers, justin
CIFUENTES, BRADY
Clouse, Miranda
CLOWSER, ALEXANDER
COLE, JASON
COLEMAN, LOUIS
Colpitt, Deanna
CONEY, D'ANDREA
COTTRELL, DEWAYNE
DAVIS, KELLY

DEATS, KERA

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Age
38
54
49
39
33
38
25
55
31
42
34
28
21
24
27
60
33
33
54
48
29
25
39
22
37
25
46
39
44
41
24
35

39


https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390229
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390229
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390229
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=389449
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=389449
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=389449
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=367017
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=367017
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=367017
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=386736
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=386736
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=386736
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390786
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390786
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390786
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391538
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391538
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391538
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=385313
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=385313
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=385313
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=386638
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=386638
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=386638
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=379559
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=379559
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=379559
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390218
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390218
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390218
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391858
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391858
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391858
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387674
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387674
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387674
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359402
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359402
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359402
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=379128
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=379128
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=379128
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=385403
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=385403
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=385403
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387599
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387599
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=387599
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391621
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391621
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391621
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=381899
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=381899
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=381899
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359051
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359051
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359051
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=389625
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=389625
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=389625
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377730
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377730
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377730
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391084
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391084
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391084
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390204
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390204
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390204
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=364793
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=364793
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=364793
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=366701
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=366701
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=366701
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388215
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388215
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388215
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353095
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353095
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353095
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391168
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391168
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=391168
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377414
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377414
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377414
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359724
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359724
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359724
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=360049
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=360049
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=360049
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https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390880
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359621
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=359621
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Name

Demery, James
Donaldson, Jeffery
EZELL, NORMAN
FELTON, RICHARD
FILES, ROBERT
FLORES, BRIAN
FLORES, DILLON
FRAZIER, SERENITY
FRY, MICHAEL
Fudge, Jerome
Fuston, Freddie
Giddens, Isaiah
Graham, Daniel
Gray, Leon

HAMMON, BRIONNA

HARRIS , CHRISTOPHER

HARROZ, KEEGAN

HAWKS, SEAN

HENDERSON, CASSANDRA

Henry, Brendan
HERRERA, ADAM
HOWARD, KEVIN
howell, Rodgell
IRIBHOGBE, EDGAL
JACOBS, GEORGE
JAMES, DAWSON
JOHNSON, NICKOLAS
jordan, shaneka
KEEVER, CHAD
KENNEDY, JOSEPH
Klintworth, Kaci

KOAN, DAVID

KUDRYAVSKY, REBECCA

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Age
22
61
44
52
45
46
33
26
23
65
53
20
42
22
32
36
41
54
39
27
29
34
53
51
39
33
20
34
47
70
33
24

41


https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377654
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377654
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=377654
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=381372
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=381372
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=381372
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388416
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388416
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388416
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353102
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353102
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353102
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353029
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353029
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=353029
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388627
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388627
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388627
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388909
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388909
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=388909
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390490
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390490
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=390490
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=389723
https://tcsi-roster.azurewebsites.net/InmateInfo.aspx?i=34&code=okmulgee&type=roster&iid=389723
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Name

KUMAPAY, DAMILOLA
Lang, Jordan
LAWSON, JAYSEN
LEVAN, JENNIFER
LEWIS, LATRISHA
LOPEZ-GARCIA, CESAR
losch, Warren
LUNNEY, SEAN
MALIK, AKSHAY
MANZO, MANUEL
Markhan, Ronald
MARRS, DAVID
MCCULLOUGH, ERIC
MCMANUS, TREVOR
MERRITT, AARON
MILLER, MICHAEL
MOORE, ELMER
MULL, JASON
MUNOZ-RAMIREZ, ANGEL
Murphy, Sabastian
NED, ERIC

Noble, James
NOHMER, BRIANNA
OKEKE, CHIAGOZIEM
Oneal, Mark
PAINTER, ALISHA
PALMER, CHAD
Parnell, Joshua
Phillips, Reshannon
PLUNKETT, JOEY
PLUNKETT, JOSEPH
Pruitt, Russell

RAMIREZ-MENDEZ, JOSE
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Age
36
20
21
38
57
24
22
31

27

51
49
29
39
36
22
61
47
40
31
40

49

32
39
42
46
35
41
55
27
45

35
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Name

Reiman, Victor
RICHARDSON, BILLY
ROBERTS, PRESTON
ROUNTREE, LESLIE
RUSCO, CRAIG
SANCHEZ, MICHAEL
SMITH, CLIFFORD
SMITH, ZANE
SORRELL, DAYLEMION
Sparkman, Jacob
Speaks, Raymond
STEWART, BRANDON
TABBYTITE, DANIEL
Tillery, Sarah

TITUS, BARRY
VANDEVENDER, JAMES
WALKER, JAMES
walker, robert

WARE, HAROLD
Waters, Johnathon
whiters, santoi
Whitworth, Jamee
WILBERT, BERNARD
WILLHITE, EARL
WILSON, JAKE
Woods, Cody
Woodson, John
yarbrough, hank
Zickefoose, Harley

ZOCH, SAMUEL
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Female
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Age
70
45
56
46
48
40
46
65
27
29
55
27
28
33
43
38
51
48
51
22
28
33
40
49
27
37
34
33
30

37
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